
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201128Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201128 -- BUTTERFLY BUS - TASSIE YOUNG - TO MARYVALE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 amMCVAY DR N & GOODMAN AVE

 2 7:22 amMCVAY DR N & RIVIERA DR E

 3 7:23 amMCVAY DR N & BOUDOUSQUIE ST

 4 7:28 amMARYVALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0470)

 5 7:48 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201128 -- BUTTERFLY BUS - TASSIE YOUNG - TO MARYVALE  - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmMARYVALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0470)

 2 2:55 pmMCVAY DR N & BOUDOUSQUIE ST

 3 2:56 pmMCVAY DR N & RIVIERA DR E

 4 2:58 pmMCVAY DR N & GOODMAN AVE

 5 3:10 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201491Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201491 -- FISH BUS - GLADYS HUNT - TO MARYVALE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amPAULINE DR & NAVCO RD

 2 7:16 amGULF TERRA CT & GULF TERRA DR S

 3 7:17 amGULF TERRA DR W & GULF TERRA DR N

 4 7:20 amNORTONS LN & NAVCO RD

 5 7:35 amMARYVALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0470)

 6 7:45 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201491 -- FISH BUS - GLADYS HUNT - FROM MARYVALE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmMARYVALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0470)

 2 3:13 pmPAULINE DR & NAVCO RD

 3 3:15 pmGULF TERRA CT & GULF TERRA DR S

 4 3:16 pmGULF TERRA DR W & GULF TERRA DR N

 5 3:37 pmNORTONS LN & NAVCO RD

 6 3:45 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

2018100Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2018100 -- STAR BUS - TIANNIA YOUNG - TO MARYVALE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:13 amHOWELL AVE & LILAC AVE

 2 7:14 amPINEHILL DR & SALVIA ST N

 3 7:16 amHOWELL AVE & SHANNON ST

 4 7:17 amFAIRWAY DR & MCRAE AVE

 5 7:20 amCOURTNEY ST S & PLEASANT VALLEY RD

 6 7:21 amPLEASANT VALLEY RD & W TANGLEWOOD DR

 7 7:23 amMCRAE AVE & N THOMPSON DR

 8 7:24 amMCRAE AVE & S THOMPSON DR

 9 7:24 amMCRAE AVE & MOOT AVE

 10 7:25 amMCRAE AVE & GRIFFITH CIR

 11 7:35 amMARYVALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0470)

 12 7:45 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 2018100 -- STAR BUS -TIANNIA YOUNG -  FROM MARYVALE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmMARYVALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0470)

 2 3:15 pmPINEHILL DR & SALVIA ST N

 3 3:16 pmHOWELL AVE & LILAC AVE

 4 3:16 pmHOWELL AVE & SHANNON ST

 5 3:17 pmFAIRWAY DR & MCRAE AVE

 6 3:19 pmCOURTNEY ST S & PLEASANT VALLEY RD

 7 3:20 pmPLEASANT VALLEY RD & W TANGLEWOOD DR

 8 3:23 pmMCRAE AVE & N THOMPSON DR

 9 3:25 pmMCRAE AVE & S THOMPSON DR

 10 3:26 pmMCRAE AVE & MOOT AVE

 11 3:28 pmMCRAE AVE & GRIFFITH CIR

 12 3:40 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL ROAD

Mobile County Schools


